
Below is an example of a press list that has been compiled for a match. (Details have been changed 
to protect privacy) 

Name Organisation Role Email Mobile MD-
1 

Desk 

John Doe   Goal Reporter john@goal.com 087818819
91 

No Yes 

Aileen Gray Newstalk Radio 
Reporter 

agray@utv.ie 086998811
22 

Yes No 

Brendan 
Moran 

RTE TV 
Reporter 

bmoran@rte.ie 086719900
29 

Yes No 

Daryl Maguire  UTV 
 

TV 
Reporter 

darylmaguire@utv.ie 085119933
0 

No Yes 

David McGurk FM104 
 

Radio 
Reporter  

david@fm104.ie 089330293
9 

 

No Yes 

Paul Brady Irish 
Examiner 

Reporter paul.brady@examiner.i
e 

085413974
6 

Yes Yes 

David Smith Freelance Reporter david.young@gmail.co
m 

086123569
8 

Yes Yes 

Ed Ward Irish 
Independent 

Reporter eward@independent.ie 087212568
7 

Yes Yes 

Ciaran 
McGrath 

Irish Sun Reporter ciaranmcg@irishsun.ie 086712588
0 

No No 

Graham Doyle Irish Times Reporter gdoyle@irishtimes.com 083679854
2 
 

Yes Yes 
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